ASSISTENTE ADMINISTRATIVO-PONTA GROSSA - PR

Nome Inscricdo
ACIR GERALDO DENCK 71400927
ADALBERTO COELHO 71400593
ADENILSON LUIS BERALDO 71400122
ADILSON PEREIRA 71401087
ADRIALDO HENRIQUE FERREIRA 71401111
ADRIANA BREITENBOUCH FONTOURA 71401269
ADRIANE DE MIRANDA 71400291
ADRIANO MORO CONKE 71401297
ADRIANO PREMEBIDA 71400829
ALESSANDRA DE PAULA CORREA 71400522
ALEXANDRE CARLOS DOS SANTOS 71400935
ALEXSANDRA MICHALINSK SCUDELAREK 71400680
ALINE CANDEO DIOGO 71400934
ALINE CHRESTANI 71400017
ALINE LOPES DE LIMA 71400776
ALINE MARIA SANTOS 71401157
ALYSSON RAFAEL RIBEIRO DE PONTES 71400041
AMANDA APARECIDA RODRIGUES PINHEIRO SCUDHAREK 71401205
AMANDA KOCINSKI 71400984
AMANDA SURMAS 71400933
ANA BEATRIZ DIAS BOLZANI 71400691
ANA CARLA ALMEIDA PAVAO DA SILVA 71400577
ANA CLAUDIA SANSANA DE MOURA 71400347
ANA LETICIA BRIGOLA 71400493
ANA PAULA MARA 71400709
ANA PAULA MOTTIM RODRIGUES 71400127
ANA PAULA RIBEIRO PEREIRA 71400816
ANDERSON GONCALVES DOS ANJOS 71401234
ANDERSON LUIZ DA SILVA 71400383
ANDREA FATIMA DE ALMEIDA 71400820
ANDRELIS CHRISTINE DE MEIRA 71401244
ANDRESSA APARECIDA FRANCK 71400051
ANDRESSA BELLO CORDEIRO 71400437
ANDRESSA CHRESTANI 71400337
ANELIZE ZADRA PACHECO 71400547
ANGELITA DE FATIMA TULIO 71400380
ANNE CAROLINE JOHN DA LUZ 71400979
ANTONIA MARA GACA 71400813
ARLETE APARECIDA FERNANDES 71400625
ATLANTICO VENINO POMBO 71401069
AUDREY CRISTIANE ALVES DA COSTA 71400496
AUREA SCHEBIEL 71400643
BIANCA FERNANDA MONTEIRO 71400831
BIANCA JANINE NADAL 71400948
BIANCA SCHEIFFER BARBOSA DE LIMA 71400165
BRENDA WALESKA DIAS GONCALVES 71400551
BRUNA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA RAMOS 71400907
BRUNA CAMARGO HASS 71400784
BRUNA MAESY EMILIANO MORAES 71400596
BRUNO CEZAR NOVAK 71400973
BRUNO WACHERSKI JUNIOR 71400656
CAMILA DE CREMO HILGEMBERG 71401056
CARLA ANDREIA DIAS 71401225
CARLOS ANDRE MIRANDA 71401272
CARLOS DAVID LORENZ 71400417

CAROLINE DE JESUS GAYA 71401052



CAROLINE PIRES CARVALHO
CAROLINI AVELAR PAULI

CELIA MARA JAQUETTI LINS

CELSO CERQUEIRA LIMA
CHARLEYNE BOLLER REIS DE SOUZA
CHEILA APARECIDA PINHEIRO
CHRISTOFER ELOIR DE LARA

CIBELLI BENHUK

CLARALINE FERREIRA XAVIER DUTKA
CLAUDIA ARIANE SCHLOSSER
CLAUDIA PEREIRA

CLAUDIA SCHWARZ VARGAS

CRIS MAYCLEIDE KOSMAN
CRISTIANE CHICHOCKI

CRISTIANO VIEIRA DE DEUS

DANAE CRISTINA PEREIRA

DANIELE MELLO

DANILO DAVI BUSCH

DANILO FLUGEL LUCAS

DANILO KUCHINISKI

DAYANE VAZ RIBAS

DEBORA POPOVICZ

DENIZE REGINA OLENIK

DIEGO LEANDRO CAVANHOL MONTEIRO
DIOGO CESAR GUIMARAES

DIOGO RUTH

DIONIS GORTE DA SILVA

EDEMAR LUIS KAUST

EDILAYNE SATIKO UNOKI SILVA
EDINALDO DE SOUZA

EDNILSON JOSE CUSTODIO

ELAINE KREGEROSKI

ELIANE BACH FERREIRA

ELIANE PAUK KOSSAR

ELIANE SOUSA FIRMINO

ELIELSON TIAGO DA SILVA FERNANDES
ELISANGELA APARECIDA DO NASCIMENTO
ELIZANGELA GONZAGA DE SOUZA
ELTON HENRIQUE SANTOS
EMERSON ALVES PRZYSIEZNY
ESEQUIEL AGUIAR DE FRANGCA
ESTELA SCHMUTZLER

ESTELIA DOS SANTOS PINHEIRO
ESTER CAROLINE DIAS TRZASKOS
EVERTON VENTURA DA SILVA
EZIQUEL XAVIER

FABIANE DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

FABIO MICENE

FABRICIO ANTONIAZZI DO PRADO
FABRICIO DIEGO VIEIRA

FLAVIA CRISTINA DOMINGUES
FLAVIO HENRIQUE FRANCO WANDERLEY
FRANCIELE ABGAIL SCHENEIDER
FRANCIELLY SANTOS

GABRIELLE BUENO SALOMAO
GEOVANNA GOMES DA SILVA
GICELIA REGINA PEREK BARBOZA
GILVANIA SIGUEL

GISELE MARGARETE MORSKI

71400386
71400173
71401273
71400657
71400433
71400449
71400640
71400300
71400443
71400918
71401303
71401208
71400832
71401270
71400136
71401312
71401245
71400958
71400766
71400910
71400549
71401265
71400180
71400670
71400006
71401201
71401256
71400471
71400554
71400329
71400978
71400718
71400552
71400957
71401072
71400932
71400338
71401001
71400143
71401046
71400804
71400427
71400845
71401251
71400969
71401341
71400859
71400811
71400453
71400230
71401344
71400297
71400451
71400113
71400131
71400154
71401252
71400011
71401260



GISELI SVIECK PINTO

GLACI TERESINHA NUNES DORTA
GLAUCIANE APARECIDA RODRIGUES
GRAZIELLA DO R VASQUES PALHANO
GRAZIELLE RODRIGUES DA LUZ
GUILHERME FERREIRA

GUILHERME FRANCISCO DO PRADO
GUILHERME RODRIGUES

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DA MOTTA BATISTA
HELIO ARAUJO OLIVEIRA

HELOISE FERNANDA MACHADO
HUDSON DE SANTANNA KREPEL MANN
IASMIN DAIANA GOMES ROCHA

IENDIS KELLUY MACENO DOS SANTOS
INDIANARA PIRES

INES WALESKO

IRACI BAGINSKI

ISABELA DE OLIVEIRA

ISABEL CRISTINA AVILA

IVALDO JUNIOR DE OLIVEIRA

IZELIDA BONFIM

JACKSON JOSE NASCIMENTO
JACKSON LOPES

JANAINA CINTIA DE FRANCA FERREIRA
JANE APARECIDA BUENO
JANE DE OLIVEIRA
JAQUELINE BATISTEL FERREIRA LANG
JEAN MARCEL RUDNIK

JEAN RICARDO MARQUES BARBOSA
JESSICA LACERDA

JESSICA LIMA ROCHA TECCHIO
JESSICA MOREIRA XAVIER GONGCALVES
JESSICA SPAK SZEREMETA
JOANA DARC PEREIRA

JOAO ELEANDRO AFINOVITCH NAVROSKI
JOAO RODRIGO MACHADO

JOSE EDELSON SARAFIM PONTES
JOSELIA APARECIDA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
JOSIELE ANTUNES DOS SANTOS
JOSLAINE APARECIDA DA SILVA
JOSMAR LUIZ DA ROSA

JULIANE APARECIDA CHEMIN

KARINA DE FATIMA LAROCCA FRACARO
KATIA APARECIDA VANSOSKI

KATIA SIMONE SERBER EICHELBAUM
KATIELI TIVES RIBEIRO

KAUTER MICHAEL PRADO

KELLY DO AMARAL

LAIS CLAUDIA GOMES

LEANDRO GUSTAVO NISKI

LEANDRO MARINHO GOLOMBIESKI
LIDIANY RAFAELEN DE SOUZA

LILIANE DE MELLO

LILIAN PIRCOSKI PICHETH

LUANA CRISTINE DORTA

LUCAS KREMER

LUCIANE DE JESUS ISAIAS
LUCIANO AVILA DE ARAUJO

LUICIANE AVILA

71400389
71400915
71400553
71400943
71401063
71400212
71400359
71400971
71400296
71400609
71400638
71400534
71400977
71401314
71401089
71401179
71400843
71401095
71400114
71401250
71400928
71400703
71400536
71401092
71400027
71400273
71400562
71401091
71401261
71400537
71400250
71400724
71400266
71401053
71401316
71400320
71400412
71401025
71401317
71400129
71400512
71400983
71401076
71400879
71401040
71400939
71400648
71400692
71400540
71400426
71400759
71400588
71400062
71401340
71400900
71400782
71400801
71400760
71401055



LUIS FELIPE BECHE

LUIZ FELIPE DA VEIGA

LUIZ FERNANDO SWIANTEK JUNIOR
LUIZ VINICIUS DA SILVA

MAICON WILLIAN MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARCELO GOMES

MARCIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
MARCIA CRISTINA FERREIRA
MARCIO ALMEIDA MACIEL

MARCIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARCUS VINICIUS GRANDO SANTOS

MARGUELE APARECIDA LIMA CARNEIRO DOS SANTOS

MARIA ANGELITA CHASTAY
MARIA JANAINA PAES

MARIANE ALVES DOS SANTOS
MARIANE PINHEIRO DE LIMA
MARIA STELA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
MARICELIA ROSANA PAUZER
MARIELE CARNEIRO DA SILVA
MARILDA ROCIO DE LARA

MARILENE JANAINA DE MOURA CARDOSO

MARILIA DA MAIA CARDOZO
MARILICE SOELEM KULCHESKI
MARILIZ MADUREIRA EVANGELISTA
MARLENE WALESKO

MARLETE SANTANA VASSELIK
MARTA POSTANOVICZ

MATEUS JANSEN

MATHEUS CAMARGO

MAXIMILIANO EBRAIM DOS SANTOS
MAYARA CRISTINE RODRIGUES
MELISSA DA SILVA CIUNECK
MICHELE BARBOSA

MICHELE CRISTINA DIAS DE CARVALHO
MIRIAM LAUTERIO URBANSKI
NATALIA SANTANA VALENTE

NELCI DIRCEIA MALESKI

OLMIRO RAMAO BIANCHINI FILHO
PABLO MATHEUS NUNES PEREIRA
PAOLA CAROLINE CZERSKI DA SILVA
PAOLA CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
PATRICIA COSTA

PATRICIA PAULINO DE OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA SOUZA FRANCO

PAULO CEZAR DOS SANTOS
PAULO DE TARSO GOMES

PAULO RICARDO JOSKA

PAULO ROBERTO CORREIA

PEDRO HENRIQUE REPULA

PEDRO IVAN BAZZI

PEDRO JAREMCZUK

PRISCILA GALVAO

PRISCILA LOPES BOAMORTE
RAFAEL ALVES MENDES

RAFAELLA MOREIRA CALDART LORENZ
RAFAEL PENCZKOSKI

RAFAEL STARKE SOUZA BRASIL
RAIANE DE FATIMA MACHADO

71400456
71400243
71400961
71400302
71401255
71400909
71400029
71400274
71400779
71400020
71401031
71401217
71401236
71400463
71400950
71400448
71400367
71400617
71400628
71400720
71400844
71401084
71400797
71400489
71401178
71400848
71401194
71400053
71401315
71400034
71400528
71401338
71401206
71400754
71401085
71400627
71401185
71400424
71400227
71400962
71400464
71400947
71400635
71401005
71400343
71400949
71401222
71400068
71400671
71400705
71400823
71400345
71400482
71400677
71401170
71400418
71401155
71401161
71400560



RAQUEL CONRADO DA SILVA
RENATA MICHELI CUNHANSKI
RHULIANA CASTANHO BODIN
ROBSON JOSE LOURENCO MEIRA
RODRIGO FERREIRA BISCAIA
ROGERIO HARTMAN

ROMIELLE DE FATIMA CALLASSA
RONIFER RODRIGUES RIFERT
ROSANA SUELI VRIESMANN
ROSANGELA ANTUNES DA SILVA
ROSANGELA AP RIBEIRO
ROSBETH WALDA ALMEIDA BARDAL
ROSEMARY APARECIDA DE LIMA
ROSIMARA CRISTIANE DA SILVA
RUDOLF HUNNICUTT MANFRIN
SANDRA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
SANDRA FARIAS
SANDRA REGINA PEREIRA LEAL
SILMARAPAULOVSK

SILVANA KAPP

SILVANA STELE FARIA

SILVANA TRAVINSKI FERREIRA
SIMONE KREGEROSKI

SIMONE MENEZES

SONIA APNO

SONIA REGINA SANTOS MENEZES
SUELLEN SEGHETTO POZZEBON
SUZANA SCHMIDT

SUZANNE CRISTINA MONTEIRO
SUZIMARA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
TALITA EMANUELA VIEIRA

TANIA DA CRUZ MACHADO
TATIANA ENGELMANN

TATIANA PEREIRA

TATIANE MARISA MARAFIGO ZANDER
THAIS KIMURA HOLETZ

THIAGO ALBIERI FRANZAO
THIAGO AUGUSTO PUCHTA
TIAGO HAMPF MENDES

TRACY MARA BRANZIN TUPICH
VALDIRENE PADILHA TEIXEIRA
VALQUIRIA FERREIRA VERWIEBE
VANDERLEIA GIACOMINI DA SILVA
VANESSA CAROLINE RUTH
VANESSA REGINA CALSAVARA PULGAR
VERA LUCIA KAPP
VILHENE DE OLIVEIRA

VIVIAN DA CRUZ BORGES
VIVIANE RODRIGUES MARQUES
WALTER MARINO NOGUEIRA
WILLIAN DOS SANTOS

ZIPORA DOS SANTOS FRANCA
ZULEICA GELINSKI

ASSISTENTE SOCIAL-PONTA GROSSA - PR

Nome

ADRIANE APARECIDA RODRIGUES
ADRIANE DO ROCIO VIECHNIESKI
ADRIANE SILVEIRA

71400050
71400494
71401150
71400043
71401093
71400954
71400490
71400502
71401028
71400458
71401164
71401041
71400895
71400882
71400194
71400309
71400515
71400861
71401298
71400964
71401220
71400410
71400673
71400587
71400277
71400242
71400478
71401339
71400689
71400667
71400218
71400365
71400878
71401300
71400840
71400252
71401184
71400960
71401078
71400477
71400874
71400717
71400836
71400945
71401200
71400931
71400941
71400248
71400743
71400639
71401286
71400301
71401013

Inscricdo
71501026
71501249
71501207



AGATHA BARRETO
ANALIACIR CASANOVA

ANA PAULA FERREIRA DA SILVA

ANA TERESA DA CRUZ

ANDREIA SILVA SANTOS

ANDRESSA MARAVIESKI

CARLA LETICIA SCHIBICHESKI

CAROLINE LOURES OGG

CLEUSA APARECIDA PEREIRA GUARINGUE
CRISTINA SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA

DALILA MARIA ANTONECHE BURAK
DANIELE FARIA MILEK

DEBORA QUADROS

DIONE CRISTHIE ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
DIONEIA APARECIDA PEDROSO

FABIANA SANTOS DUTRA

FERNANDA SCHAMBAKLER

FLAVIANE DE SOUZA FERREIRA

GIANA CARLA ANDRADE

GISELE FERREIRA KRAVICZ

GISELE INGLES DE MEIRA

JOICE HELENE BORGES GUERKE
JORDANA DE OLIVEIRA

JULIANA AXT

KARIANE GLACI CARDOZO PONTES

KELI MISLENE CARNEIRO

KELLIN MARINA FARAGO

LILIAN KLIMIONT

LOURDES AP TORRES

LUANA DECZKA BARBOSA

MARIA APARECIDA DE FATIMA MELLO TEIXEIRA
MARIA CLAUDETE DE SOUZA LELIS
MARISA ANDRADE RIBEIRO

NAYARA JAMILE NAKATA

RAFAELA AMBONI BELINA

RAQUEL APARECIDA OLIVEIRA

REGINA ROSA PEDROZO ROSA

ROSEMARI TEIXEIRA

SALETE DO ROCIO MIRANDA

SIMONE CRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA

SIMONE RODRIGUES

TAMMY LARISSA BODENBERG MENEZES GOMES
TATIANE CRISTINA LEITE DOS SANTOS
TATYANA DENISE BELO

VALQUIRIA DO AMARAL

VIVIAN APARECIDA ANTUNES MACHADO
VIVIANE MATOSKI ORLOWSKI

YARA LESSA COTRIM

MOTORISTA -PONTA GROSSA - PR

Nome

ADEMAR CANDIDO
ADILSON DA LUZ DALAZON

ADILSON FERREIRA DE LARA

CARLOS AUGUSTO CARVALHO MENDES
DALTON DOS SANTOS FRANKOSK
EMERSON ELIAS BIANCHI
FLAVIANO DIAS SCHECHTEL

ITAMAR SADAO REJU

71501048
71500807
71500480
71501230
71501262
71500892
71500636
71500922
71500088
71500805
71500929
71500566
71500010
71500539
71500990
71500307
71500008
71500873
71500890
71500107
71500570
71500376
71500249
71500324
71500328
71500026
71500913
71500664
71500777
71501029
71500155
71501081
71500868
71500470
71500054
71500676
71500970
71500529
71500716
71500886
71500112
71501066
71500304
71500036
71500032
71500863
71500457
71500123

Inscricao
71201004
71200742
71201320
71200737
71201172
71200206
71201062
71200040



JOSE LUIS DURSKI
MAURO FARIAS
RAPHAEL MINOTTO
SERGIO ANDREIKO
SILVIO JOSE RODRIGUES

PEDAGOGO-PONTA GROSSA - PR

Nome

ALINE LANG

ANA LUIZA CHAICOSKI

ANA PAULA NEVES LOPES

ANDREA GARDINAL LEITE

BRUNA CAROLINE CAMARGO

CAMILA DE BORTOLI

CLAUDETE ANELIA SCHUSSLER DA SILVA
CLAUDIA LORENA DO NASCIMENTO
CRISTIANE KUDZIA

DIRCE ALVES DO NASCIMENTO GUILHERME
EDILAINE APARECIDA MATHIAS
ELIANE CRISTINA PEREIRA

ELIETE DE FATIMA FALCAO
ELISANDRA TINO BINOTTO

EMILY BISCAIA DOS SANTOS

JANE MARIA FERREIRA FRANCO
JENIFFER DE FATIMA SILVA DE LIMA
JOCELAINE APARECIDA BUSS
JOSIANE DA CRUZ MENDES

JULIANA APARECIDA TORTORA DA SILVA
KARINA DE FATIMA KOUBA

LIDIANE CRISTINA MARTINS

MARCIA PEREIRA DA CRUZ

MARIA SILVANA KOZAR MANOSSO
MARI CRISTINE DE LIMA

MARINAEL DE LIMA RIBEIRO

MIRIAN GOBBO LAROCCA

MONICA THAISA MARTINS

PATRICIA LEMES

PRISCILA THALIA GOMES CARNEIRO
RENATA WICHERT

RODOLFO MOLKENTHIN CRUZ

ROSA COREEIA DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
ROSEMERI DO ROCIO ROSAS
SCHEILA FORNAZARI PEREIRA VAZ
SUELLEN AP2 DA SILVA

TELMA ARNAUD SANTOS

THAYSE SILVIELLI BRUGGE

VERA DAS NEVES PAVELIK

PSICOLOGO-PONTA GROSSA - PR

Nome

ANGELICA DANIELE DE SOUZA
ANTONIO LUCIANO SOARES

CAMILA DA SILVA
CAROLINE MORAES E SILVA PEREIRA
CIELY FERREIRA GOEDERT

FLAVIA MARTUSCELLO KRANZ
GRACIELY SPINARD

IVANA DA CRUZ CARVALHAL
JAQUELINE BECHER

71200834
71201212
71200531
71200162
71200399

Inscricdo
71901042
71900573
71900520
71900210
71900229
71900177
71900937
71900436
71900504
71900992
71900883
71900885
71900233
71900308
71900316
71900815
71900377
71900727
71900660
71901006
71900125
71900335
71901079
71900701
71900569
71900298
71901311
71901182
71900821
71901163
71900245
71900800
71901323
71900991
71901050
71900719
71900568
71900045
71901149

Inscricdo
72001080
72000702
72000049
72001017
72001054
72001285
72000690
72000996
72000864



KELLY DE LARA SOCZEK

LAIS CHRISTINE LOPES HENRIQUES
LUCAS HENRIQUE BUENO GRANDINI
LUCIANA VIEITAS VALENTE

LUIS ANTONIO SILVA BERNARDO
MARCIA APARECIDA BARBOZA
MARCOS VINICIUS BARSZCZ
NATALIA CESAR DE BRITO

PAOLA EMANUELLE SANTOS
PATRICIA FABIANA DE FRANCA FERREIRA
PRISCILA PEREIRA MAIA

SAMANTA WOINAROVICZ

VIVIANE ULIACH DE MENDONCA

SERVENTE-PONTA GROSSA - PR

Nome

ADELAIDE RODRIGUES CAMARGO
ADRIANA PALANCHUK SANT ANA
ALVACIR VAZ DE OLIVEIRA

ANA MARIA DA LUZ LARA

ANA PAULA MANN CORREIA

ANA ROSA DE FREITAS IZA

ANDREIA APARECIDA GUIMARAES
ANDREIA DE LIMA DE ALBURQUERQUE MAGALHAES
ANDREIA SANTOS DE BIASSIO

AUREA MARIA SANTOS BERGER
BALDUINA GIOVANETTI DIEDRICH
CANDIDA ISABEL DE MOURA
CARMELINA PINTO VALTERT

CASSIA JASMINE PADILHA

CLAUDETE BAPTISTA DOS SANTOS
CLAUDETE DE FATIMA VIANA
CLAUDIA APARECIDA VILLELA

CLEIDE MERI APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
CLERI PROENCA VIANA

CLEUZA MARIA GONCALVES
DIRCELIA MARIA MACHADO

DIRCE MEIRA DE MOURA

EDIVANIR NOLA SUKOSKI

EDNA APARECIDA COSTA

ELIANE DE JESUS DE PAULA MARTINS
ELISANGELA DOS SANTOS

ELISETE AFYNOWICZ

EMERSON PADILHA

ENI DE FATIMA SUKOSKI
EUNICE DOS SANTOS

FRANCIELE APARECIDA ALVES
GIOVANA FERNANDES
GISELE DE OLIVEIRA

GLEICY KELY PEDROSO DA SILVA
IOLAINE APARECIDA VIEIRA ANDRADE
IRACI GILIER DE CAMPOS

IRENE DA APARECIDA RIBEIRO
ISABEL APARECIDA DA SILVA

ISABEL CRISTINA RODRIGUES

IVETE DE FATIMA DE MATTOS MOURA
IZABEL CAMPOS DE MATTOS

JANE PAIS

JANETE FERNANDES

72000762
72000981
72000576
72000200
72001059
72000510
72001023
72001318
72000729
72000899
72000774
72000946
72000944

Inscricdo
71301188
71301233
71300323
71300788
71301011
71300430
71300771
71300917
71300871
71300312
71301037
71300530
71300916
71300624
71300253
71300786
71300997
71301308
71300785
71300967
71301289
71300563
71300822
71300632
71300842
71300924
71300770
71300824
71300888
71301263
71301281
71300295
71301229
71300787
71301291
71300699
71300519
71300906
71300942
71301274
71300602
71300919
71300546



JANETE SIMEZIK FONTES
JAQUELINE DE FATIMA SILVA

JEAN ANTONIO FERREIRA DA ROCHA
JEANINE APARECIDA GONCALVES
JOANA D ARC DE MIRADA SOUSA
JOANA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
JORGINHA LUCI ALMEIDA LINS
JOSELIA DE JESUS

JOSIELE DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS
LAURITA VIEIRA DE ALCANTARA
LUCELIA CORREIA

LUCIANA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
LUCIA SALETE PENDYK DA CRUZ
LUCIA SYDLAVSKI

LUCILA MARIA RODRIGUES
LUCIMARA DE FATIMA GONGALVES
LUCIMARA EVANILDA MARIA
LUCIMARA ROSAS SAFRAIDE
LUCIMARI DE JESUS RIBEIRO
MANUELA DE LIMA

MARCIA REGINA BUENO DA SILVA
MARIA APARECIDA FARIAS DE FRANCA
MARIA DA LUZ LEITE

MARIA JOSE MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARIA JULIA DOS SANTOS CASTANHA
MARIANA ALICE LOURENCO
MARIANA APARECIDA DUARTE
MARILDA DA SILVA

MARILDA DIAS DO NASCIMENTO
MARILSA RIBEIRO DE MELLO
MARLENE CAETANO PINTO

NECI DA SILVA LAMMERHIRT

NELCI MARIA DOS SANTOS PINTO
NELSIRA DA SILVA

NIKELE TAVARES CARDOZO

NOELI APARECIDA FERREIRA

NOELI DE FATIMA VIEIRA MATUCHESKI
NOELI FERREIRA FRANCA

ODETE DARLI LOPES

ODETE DE FATIMA GONCALVES
PATRICIA APARECIDA GONCALVEZ
RAQUEL DE JESUS CORREIA

RITA AMELIA BALZER

ROSA LUCIA PEDROSO GONCALVES
ROSA MARIA ANTUNES SEIDL
ROSANGELA LUCIA MEINA

ROSELI APARECIDA DRABECKI
ROSELI RODRIGUES MACENI
ROSEMARA DE FATIMA GONCALVES
ROSICLEIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
SHEILA RODRIGUES

SILVANA ALMEIDA MARTINS
SILVANA MANN CORREIA
SILVIA MARA MARTINS

SIMONE ANDREIKO FELIX DA SILVA
SOLANGE APARECIDA PEREIRA
SOLANGE DE FATIMA DOBGINSK
SONIA MARIA ORLOVSKI DA SILVA
STIFANNY GONCALVES SAUTCHUK

71301258
71300732
71301305
71301107
71300601
71301097
71300271
71300826
71301057
71300870
71300061
71300685
71301008
71300938
71300292
71300484
71300590
71300342
71300462
71300356
71300752
71300756
71300713
71301214
71300780
71300398
71301219
71300749
71300753
71300059
71300584
71300841
71300966
71301278
71300440
71300198
71300495
71300647
71301070
71300144
71300802
71301279
71300508
71300538
71301253
71300644
71300388
71301259
71301242
71300912
71300305
71301015
71301000
71301090
71300353
71301051
71301203
71300763
71300516



TEREZA BARBOSA PEREIRA

THAIS REGINA DA SILVA

VANESSA FERRAZ MORAES

VANIRA ORTIZ BRUNO

VERA DO CARMO TEIXEIRA SOUZA

VERA LUCIA DALCOL

VILMARA DO ROCIO RODRIGUES CONRADO
VIVIANE APARECIDA DE PAULA FREITAS
ZONEIA APARECIDA CZERNECKA FERREIRA

71301016
71300726
71301277
71300267
71301160
71300817
71300188
71300789
71301326



	homologadosAgrupadoPorCargoeNome

